Position

Environmental Health Director

Health Services Program
Manager

Health Services Program
Coordinator

Registered Environmental
Health Specialist

Registered Environmental
Health Specialist

Administrative Services Officer

Health Services Program
Coordinator

Senior Public Health Nurse
Administrative Assistant

Health Services Case Manager
Il

Health Services Case Manager
I

Health Services Program
Coordinator

Senior Public Health Nurse

Health Services Case Manager
Il

Senior Secretary
Secretary
Public Service Employee IV

Public Service Employee |

Other Positions Held County

Glenn County
Glenn County

Glenn County

Glenn County

Glenn County

Glenn County
Glenn County

Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County

Glenn County

Glenn County

Glenn County
Glenn County

Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County

Department

Public Health
Public Health

Public Health

Public Health

Public Health

Public Health
Public Health

Public Health
Public Health
Public Health

Public Health

Public Health

Public Health
Public Health

Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health

Total Wages

$77,355
$75,623

$68,594

$67,226

$67,226

$63,576
$62,338

$61,223
$57,242
$53,040

$52,817

$50,554

$49,804
$46,862

$39,562
$30,163
$1,401
$28

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,218
$25,796

$18,343

$25,265

$25,265

$27,147
$23,333

$17,070
$26,193
$15,198

$15,428

$13,223

$16,118
$22,185

$13,785
$16,205
$205
$0



